Термостаты, монтируемые
на панели EM
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

V5.00/EN/00073206/2021-12-20
Page 11/13
Bestellangaben
(1) Basic type
602021 Panel-Mounted Thermostats, EM Series
(2) Basic type extensions
0001 EM-1 Temperature controller (TR), 1-pole
0002 EM-2 Temperature monitor (TW), 1-pole
0003 EM-3 Temperature monitor (TW), permanently set, 1-pole
0004 EM-4 Temperature limiter (TB), permanently set, 1-pole
0005 EM-5 Temperature limiter (TB, 1-pole
0013 EM-13 Temperature controller (TR/TW), 2-pole
0014 EM-14 Temperature controller (TR/TB), 2-pole
0020 EM-20 Safety temperature monitor (STW (STB))
0023 EM-23 Temperature monitor (TR/TB), 2-pole
0024 EM-24 Temperature monitor (TW/TB), 2-pole
0030 EM-30 Safety temperature monitor (STW(STB)), permanently set
0033 EM-33 Temperature monitor (TW/TW), 2-pole
0040 EM-40 Safety temperature limiter (STB), permanently set
0044 EM-44 Temperature limiter (TB/TB), 2-pole
0050 EM-50 Safety temperature limiter (STB)
0054 EMF-54 Temperature limiter (TB/TB), 2-pole
0133 EMF-133 Temperature controller (TR/TW/TW), 3-pole
0134 EMF-134 Temperature controller (TR/TW/TB), 3-pole
0233 EMF-233 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW), 3-pole
0333 EMF-333 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW), 3-pole
0444 EMF-444 Temperature limiter (TB/TB/TB), 3-pole
0544 EMF-544 Temperature limiter (TB/TB/TB), 3-pole
1333 EMF-1333 Temperature controller (TR/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
2333 EMF-2333 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
3333 EMF-3333 Temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
(3) Control range (TW)
000 For permanently set limit value
013 -20 to +40 °C
021 0 to 50 °C
025 0 to 100 °C
027 0 to 150 °C
028 0 to 200 °C
041 20 to 90 °C
045 20 to 400 °C
046 20 to 500 °C
052 30 to 110 °C
062 50 to 200 °C
063 50 to 250 °C
064 50 to 300 °C
075 75 to 100 °C
085 85 to 110 °C
090 120 to 150 °C
091 160 to 200 °C
092 210 to 300 °C
094 250 to 300 °C
095 300 to 400 °C
096 350 to 500 °C
60202100T10Z001K000
Data Sheet 602021
V5.00/EN/00073206/2021-12-20
Page 12/13
(4) Limit value (STW/STB)
000 For adjustable control range
100 100 °C
95 95 °C
(5) Switching differential
00 None
With liquid-filled measuring system
10 1 % Only with TR and TW
25 2,5 % Only with TR and TW
50 5 % Only with TR, TW and STW
70 7 % Only with TR, TW and STW
With gas-filled measuring system
30 3 % Only with TR and TW
50 5 % Only with TR, TW and STW
60 6 % Only with TR and TW
01 10 % Only with TR and TW